
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

SOCIAL 
STUDIES:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 

child ....  when you need to use 
a capital letter.

Laura
"Top Cat"

August 25, 2013 - August 29, 2013

*use addition concepts to find 
sums  

*identify and reflect upon two 
character counts traits 
responsibility and fairness

*choose a good fit book
*read fluenty with good fit 
books
*monitor and fix while reading

*write complete sentences 
with a naming part and 
telling part 
*identify when to use a 
capital letter

* Initial your childs behavior calendar (in the backside of their purple folder) 
each night
*We will go to Country Living Place for a tour on Friday. Our first grade class 
will be reading to the residents there every other Friday. 
*Visit the classroom website www.mrsburdiek.weebly.com
*September 1st there is no school!

1.   can 
2. fan
3. man
4. pan
5. ran
6. tan

7. dip
8. hip
9. lip
10. rip
11. sip
12. tip


